
 
 

South Carolina Men’s Tennis 2014-15 Schedule 
 
Fri., Sept. 19 - 
     Mon., Sept. 22 at SEC Fall Invitational Gainesville, Fla. All Day 
Fri., Oct. 3 
     Mon., Oct. 6 at ITA Men’s All-American Championships Tulsa, Okla. All Day 
Thu., Oct. 16 - 
     Mon., Oct. 20 at ITA Carolina Regional Cary, N.C. All Day 
Thu., Oct. 30 - 
     Sat., Nov. 2 at Disney Invitational Orlando, Fla. All Day 
Fri., Nov. 7 - 
     Sun., Nov. 9 at Bulldog Scramble Athens, Ga. All Day 
Fri., Nov. 7 - 
     Sun., Nov. 9 at National Indoor Championships Flushing Meadows, N.Y. All Day 
 
Sat., Jan. 17 Elon Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m. 
 Furman  3 p.m. 

ITA Kickoff Weekend 
Sat., Jan. 24 vs. Stanford Gainesville, Fla. 11 a.m. 
Sun., Jan. 25 at Florida / vs. Ole Miss Gainesville, Fla. 9/11 a.m. 
Sat., Jan. 31 Clemson Columbia, S.C. 3 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 6 Wake Forest Columbia, S.C. 4 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 8 NC State Columbia, S.C. 11 a.m. 
 Wofford Columbia, S.C. 4 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 13 vs. Belmont Murfreesboro, Tenn. TBA 
 at Middle Tennessee Murfreesboro, Tenn. 5 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 15 vs. Memphis Murfreesboro, Tenn. 11 a.m. 
Fri., Feb. 20 at San Diego State San Diego, Calif. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 22 at San Diego San Diego, Calif. 4 p.m. 
Thu., Feb. 26 at Auburn* Auburn, Ala. 3 p.m. 
Sat., Feb. 28 at Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 1 p.m. 
Fri., Mar. 6 LSU* Columbia, S.C. 5 p.m. 
Sun., Mar. 8 Texas A&M* Columbia, S.C. 11 a.m. 
 Coastal Carolina  4 p.m. 
Thu., Mar. 12 Kentucky* Columbia, S.C. 3 p.m. 
Sat., Mar. 14 at Tennessee* Knoxville, Tenn. 1 p.m. 
Sun., Mar. 22 at Georgia* Athens, Ga. 1 p.m. 
Sun., Mar. 29 Vanderbilt* Columbia, S.C. 1 p.m. 
 The Citadel  6 p.m. 
Fri., Apr. 3 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 6 p.m. 
Sun., Apr. 5 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 2 p.m. 
Thu., Apr. 9 Ole Miss* Columbia, S.C. 5 p.m. 
Sat., Apr. 11 Arkansas* Columbia, S.C. 11 a.m. 
 South Carolina State  4 p.m. 
Wed., Apr. 15 - 
     Sun., Apr. 19 SEC Tournament College Station, Texas TBA 
Fri., May 8 - 
     Sun., May 10 NCAA First and Second Rounds Campus Sites TBA 
Thu., May 14 - 
     Mon., May 25 NCAA Championships Athens, Ga. TBA 
 
* Indicates Southeastern Conference game 
ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


